PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: LITTLETON 6

Current Month Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 5,440,095.85 -$ 11,449.75 -$ 68,107.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,360,538.12 $0.00 $ 5,360,538.12 $65,281,150.18  $5,440,095.85 $59,841,054.33
August $ 5,440,095.85 -$ 11,449.75 -$ 67,607.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,361,038.12 $ 5,360,538.12 $ 500.00 $ 65,281,150.18 $10,880,191.70  $ 54,400,958.48
September $ 5,440,095.85 -$ 11,449.75 -$ 67,607.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,361,038.12 $5,361,038.12 $0.00 $65,281,150.18 $16,320,287.55 $48,960,862.63
October $ 5,440,095.85 -$ 11,449.75 -$ 67,607.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,361,038.16 $5,361,038.12 $0.04 $ 65,281,150.18 $21,760,383.40 $43,520,766.78
November $ 5,440,095.85 -$ 11,449.75 -$ 67,920.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 5,360,725.62 $5,361,038.16 -$ 312.54 $65,281,150.18 $27,200,479.25 $ 38,080,670.93
December $ 3,788,936.03 -$ 11,449.75 -$ 67,837.15 $0.00 $0.00 $ 14.56 $ 3,709,663.69 $ 5,360,725.62 -$ 1,651,061.93 $61,978,830.56  $30,989,415.28 $30,989,415.28
January $5,164,902.55 -$9,571.03 -$ 67,824.67 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 41,497.85 $ 5,046,009.00 $ 3,709,663.69 $ 1,336,345.31 $61,978,830.56 $36,154,317.83 $25,824,512.73
February $5,164,902.55 -$9,571.03 -$ 67,824.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 5,087,506.85 $ 5,046,009.00 $41,497.85 $61,978,830.56 $41,319,220.38 $20,659,610.18
March $ 5,164,902.54 -$9,571.03 -$ 67,824.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 5,087,506.84 $ 5,087,506.85 -$0.01 $61,978,830.56 $46,484,122.92 $15,494,707.64
April $5,196,997.17 -$9,571.03 -$ 67,824.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,119,601.49 $ 5,087,506.84 $ 32,094.65 $62,075,114.42 $51,681,120.09 $10,393,994.33
May $5,196,997.17 -$9,571.03 -$ 67,824.67 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 2,259.13 $5,117,342.34 $5,119,601.49 -$ 2,259.15 $62,075,114.42 $56,878,117.26 $5,196,997.16
June $5,196,908.52 -$9,571.03 -$ 67,824.67 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 14.55 $5,119,498.27 $5,117,342.34 $ 2,155.93 $62,075,025.78 $62,075,025.78 $0.00
TOTALS : $62,075,025.78 -$126,124.68 -$ 813,637.51 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 43,756.97



